If you need imaging or laboratory work done as part of your care, you can save money by visiting one of the following in-network facilities in Massachusetts.

Non-Hospital Imaging Centers and Clinical Diagnostic Labs

Network Plan - MRI Facilities

You'll receive the same service as at a hospital for alower price. Search this list alphabetically, by city, for available diagnostic labs and imaging centers for MRI, CT, and PET scans.

City
Andover
Belmont
Brockton
Brookline
Chelmsford
Chicopee
Danvers
Dedham
Dedham
Dorchester
Framingham
Framingham
Greenfield
Haverhill
Leominster
Lowell
Lowell
Marlboro
New Bedford
Newburyport
North Chelmsford
North Dartmouth
Norton
Norwood
Palmer
Peabody
Plymouth
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Wellesley
west Yarmouth
Woburn
Woburn
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Health Plans, Inc.

Facility
Merrimack Valley Health Services, Inc.
McLean Hospital
Shields MRI Brockton
Longwood MRI Specialists
Center for Diagnostic Imaging
Western Mass Magnetic Resonance Services
Aurora Breast MRI of Beverly Hospital
Center for Diagnostic Imaging
Shields MRI Dedham
Shields MRI Boston Granite Ave
MetroWest MRI
Shields MRI of Framingham
Shields MRI at Baystate Franklin Medical Center
Center for Diagnostic Imaging
Shields MRI at UMass Memorial Health
Shields MRI at Lowell General Hospital
Shields MRI at Lowell General Hospital (Saints Campus)
Shields MRI at UMass Marlboro
Shields MRI at St. Luke's Hospital
Shields Imaging at AnnaJacques
Shields MRI at Lowell General Hospital
Fall River New Bedford Regional MRI
Imaging Consultants Inc.
Radiology Associates of Norwood
Umass Memorial MRI and Imaging Center LLC
Center for Diagnostic Imaging
Imaging Consultants Inc.
Greater Springfield MRI Limited Partnership
Baystate MRI and Imaging Center
Center for Diagnostic Imaging
Aurora Imaging Corporation
Shields MRI and Imaging Center of Cape Cod
Shields MRl Winchester Hospital at Unicorn Park
Center for Diagnostic Imaging
Aurora Breast MRI of Central Mass LLC
Shields MRI at UMass Memorial Campus
Shields MRI at Umass

Address

323 Lowell Street, Suite 002
115 Mill Street

265 Westgate Drive

637 Washington Street

187 Billerica Road

444 Montgomery Street

480 Maple Street

200 Providence Highway

40 Allied Drive, Suite 112

161 Granite Avenue

761 Worcester Road

14 Cochituate Road

164 High Street

One Park Way

100 Hospital Road, Suite 1A
295 Varnum Avenue

One Hospital Drive

7 Union Street

361 Allen Street

25 Highland Street

10 Research Place

313 Faunce Corner Road

246 East Main Street

825 Washington Street, Suite 170
40 Wright Street

One Orthopedics Drive

275 Sandwich Street

271 Carew Street

80 Wason Avenue

3640 Main Street, Suite 101
165 Worcester Street

2 lyanough Road

200 Unicorn Park Drive, Suite 402
800 West Cummings Park, Suite 1150
67 Belmont Street

119 Belmont Street

55 Lake Avenue North, S1 173

State
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Phone Number
888-684-7674
617-855-3385
800-258-4674
617-277-1614
978-250-1866
413-598-7276
978-304-8199
781-329-0600
781-329-3201
800-258-4674
508-872-7674
800-258-4674
413-772-1900
978-469-0400
978-466-2725
800-258-4674
978-934-8530
800-258-4674
508-997-5100
866-258-4738
800-258-4674
800-258-4674
866-674-2174
781-769-0153
800-258-4674
978-818-6272
866-245-5995
413-739-0290
800-258-4674
413-781-9000
800-476-0577
800-258-4674
781-756-4008
781-932-8650
508-459-7480
800-258-4674
617-376-7416



